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RESULTS
Men
Name
Gedney

Bevan
See

Mikosz
Wallis
Charbit

Joseph
Roche
Chatelain
Patel
Parkin
Tushov
Smet
Riolland

Green
Carradine
Zobach
Hockevicius

Thomas
Wieckowski
Auerbach

Malotteau
Norton
Rajtmajer
Alway

Mackerth
Pilling
Meyer
Bevan

Tanner
Rowlands

Fitzhenry

W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Judith

David
Paul

Dean
David
Andre

Mike
Maurice
Emmanuel
Rashid
Lee
Andrei
Rudy
Michel

Martin
Mike
Georgy
Gediminas

Neil
Maciej
John

Jean-Louis
Mark
Claudio
Graham

Rob
Leslie
Gareth
John

Duncan
Haydn

Dave

Club
USA

ENG
FRA

ENG
ENG
FRA

ENG
IRE
FRA
ENG
ENG
RUS
BEL
FRA

ENG

ENG

RUS
LIT

ENG
IRE
ENG

BEL
ENG
SWI
ENG

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG

IRE

B.W age cat
442 65 M6
67,5 41 M1
66,2 85 M10
7477 37 SR
71,8 68 M6
73,7 T2 M7
81 34 SR
79 30 SR
80,9 35SR
81,7 44 M1
823 25SR
78,8 40 M1
819 37 SR
81,4 57 M4
896 31 SR
87,4 42 M1
88,1 51 M3
88,6 28 SR
96,8 33 SR
98,8 26 SR
91,1 40 M1
1059 41 M1
105,17 41 M1
106,8 37 SR
107,9 32 SR
121,4 32 SR
110,6 50 M3
122 31 SR
118,5 61 M5
133 34 SR
128,3 49 M2
159,4 37 SR

RESULTATS DE COMPETITION

result ER 4é

52,5

102,5
85

155
130
95

195
180
175
165
150
140
135
130

216
160
150

185
160
105

2225
220
197,5
140

190
185
180
145

230
192,5

WR 55
WR
WR

ER

WR

WR_2257

ER

Points
57,95

74,39
62,79

103,32
89,47
64,00

122,32
114,98
109,88
102,88
93,05
89,59
84,02
81,26

126,77
95,36
88,95

104,04
89,12
61,03

120,64
119,59
106,81
75,49

99,86
99,12
94,48
76,60

117,60
99,52

280 WR_3007 135,52

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 october 2005 Witney,England



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Weight |1 Flight Club D.O.B Body BENCH schwartz| TOT Place | Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points | Code
w Gedney USA 26/09/40 WR
- 47,5 KG [Judith M6 65 44,2 47,5 50 52,5 55 1,1039 52,5 57,95
Bevan ENG 16/09/64
67,5 KG [David M1 41 67,5 90 100 102,5 0,7258 102,5 74,39
See FRA 21/03/20
67,5 KG [Paul M10 85 66,2 80 85 ; 0,7387 85 62,79
Mikosz ENG 4/07/68
75 KG |Dean SR 37 74,7 155 ; 0,6666 155 103,32
Wallis ENG 23/12/36 WR
75 KG |David M6 68 71,8 120 125 130 0,6882 130 89,47
Charbit FRA 3/08/33
75 KG |Andre M7 72 73,7 90 95 0,6737 95 64,00
216
Smet BEL 9/08/68
82,5 KG [Rudy SR 37 81,9 130 135 - 0,6224 135 84,02
Parkin ENG 2/05/80
82,5KG |[Lee SR 25 82,3 137,5 145 150 0,6203 150 93,05
Roche IRE 28/12/74
82,5 KG [Maurice SR 30 79 160 170 180 0,6388 180 114,98
Chatelain FRA 12/01/70
82,5 KG [Emmanuel SR 35 80,9 167,5 172,5 175 0,6279 175 109,88
Joseph ENG 23/07/71 ER
82,5 KG [Mike SR 34 81 187,5 195 0,6273 195 122,32
Tushov RUS 29/11/64
82,5 KG [Andrei M1 40 78,8 130 140 0,6399 140 89,59
Patel ENG 30/09/61
82,5 KG [Rashid M1 44 81,7 160 165 0,6235 165 102,88
Riolland FRA 21/04/48
82,5 KG [Michel M4 57 81,4 125 130 0,6251 130 81,26

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 October 2005 Witney,England




W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Weight |2 Flight Club D.O.B Body BENCH schwartz| TOT Place | Record

Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points | Code
Hockevicius LIT 15/12/76

90 KG |Gediminas SR 28 88,6 - - 0,591
Green ENG 7/05/74 WR | )

90 KG [Martin SR 31 89,6 216 _ _ 0,5869 216 126,77
Carradine ENG 10/03/63

90 KG |Mike M1 42 87,4 155 160 _ 0,596 160 95,36
Zobach RUS 24/06/54

90 KG |Georgy M3 51 88,1 150 _ _ 0,593 150 88,95
Wieckowski IRE 29/01/79

100 KG [Maciej SR 26 98,8 140 150 160 0,557 160 89,12
Thomas ENG 22/02/72

100 KG |Neil SR 33 96,8 170 185 0,5624 185 104,04
Auerbach ENG 1112164 )

100 KG [John M1 40 91,1 90 100 105 0,5812 105 61,03

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 October 2005 Witney,England




W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Weight |3 FLIGHT Club D.O.B Body BENCH schwartz| TOT Place | Record

Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 malone Points | Code
Alway ENG 24/01/73

110 KG |Graham SR 32 107,9 140 0,5392 140 75,49
Rajtmajer SWiI 24/12/67

110 KG [Claudio SR 37 106,8 192,5 197,5 - 0,5408 197,5 | 106,81
Malotteau BEL 16/11/63 WR

110 KG [|Jean-Louis M1 41 105,9 207,5 215 2225 0,5422 222,5 | 120,64
Norton ENG 30/07/64

110 KG |Mark M1 41 105,1 212,5 220 - 0,5436 220 119,59
Meyer ENG 28/08/74

125 KG |Gareth SR 31 122 180 - - 0,5249 180 94,48
Mackerth ENG 4/08/73

125 KG |Rob SR 32 121,4 190 0,5256 190 99,86
Pilling ENG 7/12/54 ER

125 KG |Leslie M3 50 110,6 175 185 0,5358 185 99,12
Bevan ENG 26/06/44

125 KG [John M5 61 118,5 142,5 145 0,5283 145 76,60
Tanner ENG 5/06/71

145 KG |Duncan SR 34 133 205 220 230 0,5113 230 117,60
Rowlands ENG 14/07/56

145 KG [Haydn M2 49 128,3 ; 182,5 192,5 0,517 192,5 99,52
Fitzhenry IRE 4/04/68 WR

+ 145 KG |Dave SR 37 159.,4 260 280 0,484 280 135,52

W.K. "Single Event " saturday 15 October 2005 Witney,England




